
Grade County Placing

Gabe Claxton 2 Jeff Davis 3

Luke Nichols 3 Berrien

Gage  Nichols 3 Berrien

Meaghan Miller 4 Tift 9

LeAnn Beville 5 Berrien 1

Ivey Cook 5 Tift

CoursonHutchison 5 Jeff Davis 4

Gage Nichols 5 Berrien

Macy Taylor 5 Berrien 7

Dakota GraClaxton 6 Jeff Davis 2

TimothyFaircloth 6 Lowndes

Morgan  Morris 6 Jeff Davis 6

Bailie Sumner 6 Tift 5

Julia Taylor 6 Berrien 8

Grade County Placing

Jaci  Handley 7 Berrien

Danielle Miller 7 Tift 6

Clay Parker 7 Lowndes

Matthew Beville 8 Berrien

Lane Goodroe 8 Colquitt 1

Reese  Johnson 8 Berrien 4

Emaly  Alley 9 Berrien 3

Jordan Bell 9 Colquitt

Annalynn Butler 9 Jeff Davis 2

Jared Cook 9 Tift

Caleb Gaskins 9 Berrien

Josie DaleJohnson 9 Colquitt

Brittany Morgan 9 Tift 5

Maggie  Owens 9 Wilcox 7

Cassie Powell 9 Johnson

Showmanship

Exhibitor

Exhibitor

Class 1

Class 2

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3



Grade County Placing

Mitchell Layfield 10 Tift 4

Fisher McQuaig 10 Tift 3

Harlie Sellers 10 Jeff Davis

Kelsey Williams 10 Jeff Davis

Mac Blair 11 Colquitt

Joye LynnHandley 11 Berrien

Jordan Harrison  11 Jeff Davis 5

Alex  Rowell 11 Jeff Davis

Callie Akins 12 Berrien 1

Brittany Bass 12 Colquitt 8

Grant Bell 12 Colquitt

Gage Browning 12 Lowndes

DeWayneGardner 12 Berrien

Anna  Hartley 12 Colquitt 2

Alex Kimbrell 12 Colquitt

Ashley  Knowles 12 Berrien 7

SavannahRoberts 12 Berrien 6

Chase Turner 12 Berrien

Exhibitor

Showmanship

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

Class 3



Grade County Tag Tattoo Weight Placing

5th Overall Timothy Faircloth 6 Lowndes 6165 6902 468 1

Jaci  Handley 7 Berrien 7463 606 4

Joye Lynn Handley 11 Berrien 7462 646 3

Morgan  Morris 6 Jeff Davis 123 N/A 678 2

Luke Nichols 3 Berrien 6003 6003 740 4

Clay Parker 7 Lowndes 6914 6914 750 2

Josie Dale Johnson 9 Colquitt 65 N/A 766 3

Grand LeAnn  Beville 5 Berrien 7457 42 770 1

Morgan  Morris 6 Jeff Davis 62 N/A 770 5

Brittany Morgan 9 Tift 7925 7925 772 6

Meaghan  Miller 4 Tift 7930 930 804 8

Bailie Sumner 6 Tift 6947 6947 810 9

Chase Turner 12 Berrien 308 814 10

Reese  Johnson 8 Berrien 24 1W1 840 4

3rd Overall Jordan Bell 9 Colquitt JB1 JB1 856 1

Gage Nichols 5 Berrien 6004 6004 864 5

Annalynn Butler 9 Jeff Davis 7500 868 3

4th Overall Mitchell Layfield 10 Tift 7921 7921 878 2

Mac Blair 11 Colquitt MB‐2 886 6

DeWayne Gardner 12 Berrien 302 896 7

Julia Taylor 6 Berrien 15 130 910 9

Matthew Beville 8 Berrien 7458 7458 912 5

Danielle Miller 7 Tift 7929 929 914 7

Emaly Alley 9 Berrien 3494 3494 934 8

Gabe Claxton 2 Jeff Davis 7501 3Y 954 3

Alex  Rowell 11 Jeff Davis 5873 5873 960 4

Savannah Roberts 12 Berrien 111 970 1

Jared Cook 9 Tift 7927 224 972 10

Hailee  Sellers 10 Jeff Davis 5879 5879 976 6

Annalynn Butler 9 Jeff Davis 7511 986 2

Gage Browning 12 Lowndes 6904 6904 1025 4

Steers
Exhibitor



Reserve Brittany Bass 12 Colquitt 112 1035 1

Grace Claxton 6 Jeff Davis 7502 1Y 1060 2

Ivey Cook 5 Tift 7926 4R13 1105 3



Grade County Tag Tattoo

Ashley  Knowles 12 Berrien CRK032 84

Emaly Alley 9 Berrien 3493 3493

Cassie Powell 9 Johnson CP3 237

Joye Lynn Handley 11 Berrien 7461

Gabe Claxton 2 Jeff Davis 8Y 7503

Chase Turner 12 Berrien 307

Grant Bell 12 Colquitt GB8

Jordan Harrison 11 Jeff Davis 78 N/A

Reserve Grace Claxton 6 Jeff Davis 7Y 7505

Maggie  Owens 9 Wilcox 0

Anna  Hartley 12 Colquitt AEH HO HO

Grant Bell 12 Colquitt GB9

Harlee Sellers 10 Jeff Davis 5872 80Y

Gage  Nichols 3 Berrien 94

LeAnn Beville 5 Berrien 7456 7456

Grand  Lane Goodroe 8 Colquitt LG1 7522

Commercial Heifers

Exhibitor



Weight

612 2

650 6

668 4

756 3

768 1

772 5

808 3

840 2

848 5

854 1

866 6

886 4

908 2

926 4

930 3

938 1



Grade County Reg # Tattoo

5th Overall Ashley Knowles 12 Berrien 2/7/2012

Ashley Knowles 12 Berrien 2/5/2012

Macy Taylor 5 Berrien 17224755 1/21/2012

Julia Taylor 6 Berrien AAA17225826 1/19/2012

Alex Kimbrell 12 Colquitt AR55463 12/1/2011

Danielle Miller 7 Tift 426675 11/25/2011

Luke  Nichols 3 Berrien LFF2008900 11/24/2011

Jaci Handley 7 Berrien 11/20/2011

Macy Taylor 5 Berrien 17104591 11/10/2011

Emaly  Alley 9 Berrien 426217 11/7/2011

Annalynn Butler 9 Jeff Davis 11/2/2011

Caleb Gaskins 9 Berrien AAA17179308 10/29/2011

4th Overall LeAnn Beville 5 Berrien 427155 10/23/2011

Anna Hartley 12 Colquitt *X4182351 10/13/2011

Grace Claxton 6 Jeff Davis 426037 10/3/2011

Kelsey Williams 10 Jeff Davis 17239548 10/1/2011

3rd Overall Callie Akins 12 Berrien 2625301 9/25/2011

Reese  Johnson 8 Berrien AAA17194865 9/24/2011

Courson Hutchison 5 Jeff Davis 17239546 9/22/2011

Fisher McQuaig 10 Tift 2636122 9/17/2011

Jordan Harrison  11 Jeff Davis 426682 9/10/2011

Matthew  Beville 8 Berrien 1998074 9/3/2011

Registered  Heifers
Exhibitor



Tattoo Breed Placing

CRK022 % Simmental 1

CRK012 % Simmental 2

2MTO Angus 4

2CPO Angus 3

KH12 Shothorn Plus 5

125Y Mainetainer 7

9Y Lim Flex 9

430Y Shorthorn Plus 8

8105 Angus 4

DARB Maine 3

24Y % Simmental 5

1W41 Angus 6

GLH 85Y Maine 1

196 Shorthorn Plus 2

9Y Mainetainer 1

HW1Y Angus 8

258Y % Simmental 2

1B5 Angus 7

HW2Y Angus 6

Y162 Simmental 3

15Y Mainetainer 5

4102 Limflex 4


